2022 LMSAC XC Invitational

Race Date
October 05, 22 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's B Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Kahler Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 34 Average Time: 13:16.18
1 1215 Riley Maas 6 4 4 13:10.14 13:10.14 0:00.00
2 1224 Kyrie Pollack 8 5 9 13:11.77 26:21.91 0:01.63
3 1225 Sophie Quiroga 8 6 15 13:14.80 39:36.71 0:04.66
4 1231 Madelyn Schuldtz 7 9 24 13:21.29 52:58.00 0:11.15
5 1234 Adrianna Stella 6 10 34 13:22.89 1:06:20.89 0:12.75
6 1216 Megan Marcisz 6 (12) (46) 13:30.39 1:19:51.28 0:20.25
7 1211 Jordan Johnson 7 (20) (66) 13:41.16 1:33:32.44 0:31.02
8 1221 AnaMora 7 More Than 7 13:49.40 1:47:21.84 0:39.26
9 1239 TaylorT 6 More Than 7 13:50.38 2:01:12.22 0:40.24
10 1206 Jenna Demantes 6 More Than 7 14:11.54 2:15:23.76 1:01.40
11 1198 Emma Alegria 7 More Than 7 14:16.38 2:29:40.14 1:06.24
12 1226 Lilah Rieger 8 More Than 7 14:19.38 2:43:59.52 1:09.24
13 1213 Alison Ley 6 More Than 7 14:23.63 2:58:23.15 1:13.49
14 1219 Allison Meseberg 8 More Than 7 14:27.88 3:12:51.03 1:17.74
15 1220 Addy Mikolanis 6 More Than 7 14:40.52 3:27:31.55 1:30.38
16 1233 Samantha Stauffer 8 More Than 7 15:09.12 3:42:40.67 1:58.98
17 1230 Isabella Saxsma 7 More Than 7 15:19.25 3:57:59.92 2:09.11
18 1212 Olivia Kleckner 8 More Than 7 15:19.38 4:13:19.30 2:09.24
19 1235 Alyssa Szczesniak 7 More Than 7 15:20.82 4:28:40.12 2:10.68
20 1203 Haley Cope 8 More Than 7 15:36.49 4:44:16.61 2:26.35
21 1209 Mia Frausto 7 More Than 7 16:05.62 5:00:22.23 2:55.48
22 1200 Addyson Boshears 8 More Than 7 16:09.87 5:16:32.10 2:59.73
23 1227 Genevieve Rodgers 6 More Than 7 16:21.36 5:32:53.46 3:11.22
24 1202 KeriCollard 6 More Than 7 16:31.99 5:49:25.45 3:21.85
25 1228 Ava Romano 6 More Than 7 17:03.85 6:06:29.30 3:53.71
26 1229 Adrianna Sanchez 8 More Than 7 17:11.13 6:23:40.43 4:00.99
27 1237 Peyton Wachowski 6 More Than 7 19:23.35 6:43:03.78 6:13.21
28 1205 Vivian Cosgrove 7 More Than 7 19:39.26 7:02:43.04 6:29.12
29 1204 Isabella Cortez 6 More Than 7 22:22.10 7:25:05.14 9:11.96
30 1218 Catalina Mendez 6 More Than 7 22:47.92 7:47:53.06 9:37.78
Team - Hal E Clark MS Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 41 Average Time: 13:17.45
1 1114 Leah Castle 6 2 2 13:00.89 13:00.89 0:00.00
2 1117 Sara Filippo 6 3 5 13:07.71 26:08.60 0:06.82
3 1130 Alexa Neal 7 7 12 13:16.39 39:24.99 0:15.50
4 1121 Emma Graber 6 8 20 13:19.61 52:44.60 0:18.72
5 1126 Allison Krueger 8 21 41 13:42.64 1:06:27.24 0:41.75
6 1120 Eva Gonzalez 6 (28) (69) 14:09.88 1:20:37.12 1:08.99
7 1135 Madeline Underwood 7 (30) (99) 14:22.47 1:34:59.59 1:21.58
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2022 LMSAC XC Invitational

Race Date
October 05, 22 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's B Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Hal E Clark MS Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 41 Average Time: 13:17.45
8 1113 Ireland Bonilla 7 More Than 7 14:26.14 1:49:25.73 1:25.25
9 1128 Vivien Lenart 6 More Than 7 14:31.63 2:03:57.36 1:30.74
10 1125 Victoria Klug 7 More Than 7 14:31.63 2:18:28.99 1:30.74
11 1112 Brooklyn Barrett 6 More Than 7 14:44.79 2:33:13.78 1:43.90
12 1127 Samantha Lane 7 More Than 7 15:07.52 2:48:21.30 2:06.63
13 1124 Alayna Hurley 7 More Than 7 15:26.33 3:03:47.63 2:25.44
14 1123 Marlo Houk 7 More Than 7 15:35.47 3:19:23.10 2:34.58
15 1122 Emma Hall 6 More Than 7 15:58.35 3:35:21.45 2:57.46
16 1119 Janie Glinski 6 More Than 7 16:00.57 3:51:22.02 2:59.68
Team - Munster Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 85 Average Time: 13:40.30
1 1350 MasSa Savic 7 1 1 12:53.73 12:53.73 0:00.00
2 1357 Lucy Sproat 7 15 16 13:34.28 26:28.01 0:40.55
3 1354 Lyla Serbentas 7 16 32 13:35.71 40:03.72 0:41.98
4 1334 BellalLara 7 19 51 13:40.13 53:43.85 0:46.40
5 1329 Amelia Hedden 7 34 85 14:37.63 1:08:21.48 1:43.90
6 1341 Riya Patel 6 (35) (120) 14:58.78 1:23:20.26 2:05.05
7 1356 Sana Siddiqui 7 (36) (156) 15:21.27 1:38:41.53 2:27.54
8 1349 Emily Ramirez 7 More Than 7 15:22.87 1:54:04.40 2:29.14
9 1361 Lucy Voskuil 7 More Than 7 15:41.33 2:09:45.73 2:47.60
10 1360 Ava Vogel 7 More Than 7 16:15.37 2:26:01.10 3:21.64
11 1346 Lorelle Pediangco 7 More Than 7 16:23.69 2:42:24.79 3:29.96
12 1362 Efrosini (Froso 6 More Than 7 16:24.62 2:58:49.41 3:30.89
13 1331 Eleni Karountzos 7 More Than 7 16:27.94 3:15:17.35 3:34.21
14 1344 Shayna Patel 6 More Than 7 16:58.56 3:32:15.91 4:04.83
15 1355 Sana Siddiqui 7 More Than 7 17:36.61 3:49:52.52 4:42.88
16 1358 Dyani Tellis 8 More Than 7 19:31.54 4:09:24.06 6:37.81
17 1337 Tianna Montgomery 7 More Than 7 20:15.72 4:29:39.78 7:21.99
18 1353 Chloe Segura 7 More Than 7 22:41.81 4:52:21.59 9:48.08
Team - Lowell Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 99 Average Time: 13:45.63
1 1297 Lilly Oman 6 11 11 13:25.56 13:25.56 0:00.00
2 1292 Elise Meier 7 14 25 13:33.59 26:59.15 0:08.03
3 1303 Maddie Vaught 6 23 48 13:53.11 40:52.26 0:27.55
4 1295 Halle Narantic 6 25 73 13:57.75 54:50.01 0:32.19
5 1296 Jayden Nelson 6 26 99 13:58.13 1:08:48.14 0:32.57
6 1285 Mackenzi Chesner 6 (31) (130) 14:30.61 1:23:18.75 1:05.05
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Race Date
October 05, 22

Bib No Name

Team - Lowell
Team Score (places): 99

7 1293 Emma Miedema
8 1294 Veyda Myroup
9 1300 Lorelai Rastovski
10 1288 Makayla Guenette
11 1299 Carol Pockrus
12 1289 Haylee Haymond
13 1286 Myles Deal
14 1301 Anna Sepko
15 1283 Annamarie Blank

Team - Highland
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1167
1164
1156
1179
1166
1165
1172
1159
1161
1178
1177
1163
1157
1158
1168
1160

Team Score (places): 120

Gabrielle Ledesma
Brynn Hoffman

Iva Andric

Megan White

Kaylei Koester
Alayna Johnson
Morgan Slosser
Miabella Cortez
Emmaleigh Enstrom
Gianni Varvaris
Alyana Urbina
Elizabeth Hernandez
Ella Avila

Audryana Bernal
Lilyana Melgoza
Makayla Davidson

Team - Grimmer
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1083
1080
1082
1066
1081
1078
1073
1077

Team Score (places): 137

Haley Paterimos
Emma Murphy
Autumn Nelson

Catherine Amos-Mandela

Tessa Murzyn
Gabriela Jimenez
Viviana Garcia
Isabella Groszek

2022 LMSAC XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's B Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 13:45.63
8 (33) (163) 14:33.64 1:37:52.39 1:08.08
8 More Than 7 14:36.26 1:52:28.65 1:10.70
6 More Than 7 14:37.88 2:07:06.53 1:12.32
6 More Than 7 15:35.78 2:22:42.31 2:10.22
6 More Than 7 16:01.37 2:38:43.68 2:35.81
6 More Than 7 16:02.37 2:54:46.05 2:36.81
7 More Than 7 18:16.97 3:13:03.02 4:51.41
7 More Than 7 18:29.55 3:31:32.57 5:03.99
7 More Than 7 20:23.79 3:51:56.36 6:58.23
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 14:06.80
6 13 13 13:32.46 13:32.46 0:00.00
6 18 31 13:36.10 27:08.56 0:03.64
6 24 55 13:54.12 41:02.68 0:21.66
6 27 82 14:07.63 55:10.31 0:35.17
6 38 120 15:23.70 1:10:34.01 1:51.24
6 (40) (160) 15:57.12 1:26:31.13 2:24.66
8 (41) (201) 16:01.37 1:42:32.50 2:28.91
6 More Than 7 16:01.87 1:58:34.37 2:29.41
8 More Than 7 16:34.19 2:15:08.56 3:01.73
6 More Than 7 16:51.61 2:32:00.17 3:19.15
6 More Than 7 16:52.86 2:48:53.03 3:20.40
8 More Than 7 17:04.11 3:05:57.14 3:31.65
7 More Than 7 17:38.27 3:23:35.41 4:05.81
6 More Than 7 20:22.11 3:43:57.52 6:49.65
7 More Than 7 20:52.58 4:04:50.10 7:20.12
8 More Than 7 24:22.55 4:29:12.65 10:50.09
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 14:17.35
6 17 17 13:35.90 13:35.90 0:00.00
6 22 39 13:42.75 27:18.65 0:06.85
6 29 68 14:11.75 41:30.40 0:35.85
7 32 100 14:32.84 56:03.24 0:56.94
8 37 137 15:23.50 1:11:26.74 1:47.60
7 (39) (176) 15:32.43 1:26:59.17 1:56.53
8 (42) (218) 16:54.88 1:43:54.05 3:18.98
8 More Than 7 16:59.58 2:00:53.63 3:23.68
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2022 LMSAC XC Invitational

Race Date
October 05, 22 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's B Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Grimmer Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 137 Average Time: 14:17.35
9 1069 Isabella Burnett 7 More Than 7 17:02.62 2:17:56.25 3:26.72
10 1068 Bella Bounds 6 More Than 7 17:10.93 2:35:07.18 3:35.03
11 1079 Reese Marksteiner 6 More Than 7 17:11.11 2:52:18.29 3:35.21
12 1067 Addison Bartos 7 More Than 7 18:07.75 3:10:26.04 4:31.85
13 1071 Ava Clark 7 More Than 7 20:57.26 3:31:23.30 7:21.36
14 1085 Makayla Short 6 More Than 7 21:57.46 3:53:20.76 8:21.56
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